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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

200 Stile Libero

Treviso, Domenica 09/11/2025 ore 09:30
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

CROSATO RICCARDO
MODOLO MATTIA
CAMERINI SILVIO
DALLA LANA DAVID
POZZEBON NICHOLAS
VALLOTTO FRANCESCO
MORO TOMMASO
GIROTTO ALBERTO
BANDIERA BRUNO
MORO RICCARDO
NOVELLO MASSIMO
SARTORI DAVIDE
MICHIELIN GIOVANNI
MARCHESIN GABRIELE
PIAI GIACOMO
STEVANATO GIOVANNI
GUARNIER NICOLO'
SAMOGIN ALBERTO
GIROTTO ANDREA
CANONICO SAMUELE
BACCHIEGA RUGGERO
SCHIAVINATO PIETRO
VASSALINI GIACOMO
TRABUCCO GIOVANNI
MILOVANOVIC LUKA
SCARABEL GIACOMO
MEDANA GIOVANNI
MINETTO NICOLA

DE FAVERI GIOVANNI
BREDA DAVIDE
CARLETTI ETTORE
GUATELLI EDOARDO
MARTIGNAGO VALENTINO
ROVERSO LUCA
MAZZOLENI NICHOLAS
GOCIU DAMIANO
ROMANESCU ALESSANDRO
GATTI SIMONE
MICHIELIN FRANCESCO
ELICE FEDERICO
CORONA MATTIA
ERRANI FRANCESCO
PIVA RICCARDO
CARBONERA FILIPPO
BANDIERA ANDREAMATTIA
BANDIERA PIETRO
FAVARO DANIEL
SIMIONI ALBERTO
MODOLO ANDREA
MAZZOCCO DAVIDE
BORTOLUZZI GIOVANNI
COPPE ENRICO

Serie

Anno

2007
2007
2001
2010
2006
2009
2010
2007
2008
2009
2010
2010
2006
2009
2006
2009
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2009
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2011
2011
2010
2012
2011
2009
2008
2012
2011
2011
2009
2007
2012
2011
2011
2010
2011
2009
2012
2010
2008
2012
2010
2010

Foglion. 1
09/11/2025

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
HYDROS USD - ODERZO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD ANTARES NUOTO

Tempo Pti

01:51.97
01:53.21
01:54.76
01:55.32
01:57.01
01:58.66
01:59.34
01:59.39
01:59.85
02:00.30
02:00.84
02:01.17
02:01.31
02:02.07
02:02.42
02:02.65
02:02.91
02:03.26
02:03.61
02:03.79
02:04.01
02:04.08
02:04.17
02:04.30
02:04.32
02:04.36
02:04.37
02:04.83
02:05.60
02:06.14
02:07.31
02:07.32
02:07.88
02:07.89
02:08.40
02:08.98
02:09.15
02:09.26
02:10.09
02:10.16
02:11.07
02:11.32
02:11.67
02:11.90
02:11.90
02:12.17
02:13.18
02:13.56
02:13.57
02:13.59
02:14.04
02:14.05
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MAZZOCATO CRISTIANO
DELLA TOFFOLA FILIPPO
PUNZI PAOLO

MORESSA MATTIA SEBASTIAN
PELLIZZER ALEXANDRE JOSE'
ALSHARIF NICOLO'

BASSO PIETRO

ZONTA DANIELE

MINICHILLO THOMAS

BELLIO ALESSANDRO
MARCON LEONARDO

NICOLI TOMMASO

TOSCANO PIETRO

GIORDANO GIOVANNI
MARTINI FILIPPO

GASPARINI PAOLO
FREGONESE RICCARDO
BORTOLOTTO NOA'

2012
2012
2012
2011
2009
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD ANTARES NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD ANTARES NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD
ASD ANTARES NUOTO
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
MONTEBELLUNA NUOTO ASD

Foglio n. 2
09/11/2025

02:14.68
02:15.01
02:16.92
02:17.22
02:17.53
02:17.61
02:20.65
02:20.87
02:21.51
02:22.72
02:23.72
02:23.97
02:25.78
02:28.33
02:28.94
02:29.02
02:30.20
02:34.47
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